
1
02.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) EVS  I 24

2
03.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) EVS  II 16

3
04.04.2019 
THURSDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (L.L)    
MARATHI (L.L)

20            
20

4
05.04.2019 

FRIDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) HINDI 20

5
08.04.2019 
MONDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (H.L)    
MARATHI (H.L)

40            
40

6
09.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 40

7
10.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY

8
11.04.2019 
THURSDAY

9
12.04.2019 

FRIDAY

10
15.04.2019 
MONDAY

1. Since we have not yet received instructions from Education Department regarding the Baseline test , 10th 11th 12th & 
15th April 2019 are kept as Reserve days
2. This is the Tentative time table
3. After getting information from Education Department regarding Baseline test and from the Govt regarding election, 
changes if any , will be informed. Kindly informed the parents accordingly

NOTE :- 

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools
Std - V

Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Date Day

RESERVE DAYS

Time Duration Morning 
School 

Time Duration Afternoon 
School

Sr.No Subjects Marks



1
02.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) Science 40

2
03.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)

History -Civics / 
Geography

40

3
04.04.2019 
THURSDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (L.L)    
MARATHI (L.L)

40           
40

4
05.04.2019 

FRIDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) HINDI 40

5
08.04.2019 
MONDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (H.L)    
MARATHI (H.L)

40            
40

6
09.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 40

7
10.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY

8
11.04.2019 
THURSDAY

9
12.04.2019 

FRIDAY

10
15.04.2019 
MONDAY

RESERVE DAYS

Time Duration Morning 
School 

Time Duration Afternoon 
School

Sr. Subjects Marks

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools
Std - VI

Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Date Day

1. Since we have not yet received instructions from Education Department regarding the Baseline test , 10th 11th 12th & 
15th April 2019 are kept as Reserve days
2. This is the Tentative time table
3. After getting information from Education Department regarding Baseline test and from the Govt regarding election, 
changes if any , will be informed. Kindly informed the parents accordingly

NOTE 
:- 



1
02.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) Science 50

2
03.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)

History -Civics / 
Geography

50

3
04.04.2019 
THURSDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (L.L)    
MARATHI (L.L)

50           
50

4
05.04.2019 

FRIDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) HINDI 50

5
08.04.2019 
MONDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (H.L)    
MARATHI (H.L)

50            
50

6
09.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 50

7
10.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY

8
11.04.2019 
THURSDAY

9
12.04.2019 

FRIDAY

10
15.04.2019 
MONDAY

1. Since we have not yet received instructions from Education Department regarding the Baseline test , 10th 11th 12th & 
15th April 2019 are kept as Reserve days
2. This is the Tentative time table
3. After getting information from Education Department regarding Baseline test and from the Govt regarding election, 
changes if any , will be informed. Kindly informed the parents accordingly

NOTE 
:- 

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools
Std - VII

Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Date Day

RESERVE DAYS

Time Duration Morning 
School 

Time Duration Afternoon 
School

Sr. Subjects Marks



1
01.04.2019 
MONDAY

09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS)                                                     
09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS)                                      
09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS) 

1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS)                                                                               
1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS)                                            
1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS)

SANSKRIT (Composite)                                                                                              
GERMAN (Composite)                                                                                                         
FRENCH (Composite)

25                                                        
25                                    
25

2
02.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) SCIENCE 50

3
03.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) History -Civics / Geography 50

4
04.04.2019 
THURSDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (L.L)                                           
MARATHI (L.L)

50                                       
50

5
05.04.2019 

FRIDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)                                                     
09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)                                      
09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS) 

1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)                                                                               
1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)                                            
1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS)

HINDI (Entire)                                                                                              
SANSKRIT (Entire)                                                                                            
HINDI (Composite)

50                                                     
50                                   
25

6
08.04.2019 
MONDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)
ENGLISH (H.L)                                        
MARATHI (H.L)

50                                         
50

7
09.04.2019 
TUESDAY

09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 50

8
10.04.2019 

WEDNESDAY

9
11.04.2019 
THURSDAY

10
12.04.2019 

FRIDAY

11
15.04.2019 
MONDAY

1. Since we have not yet received instructions from Education Department regarding the Baseline test , 10th 11th 12th & 15th April 2019 are kept as 
Reserve days
2. This is the Tentative time table
3. After getting information from Education Department regarding Baseline test and from the Govt regarding election, changes if any , will be informed. 
Kindly informed the parents accordingly

NO
TE :- 

RESERVE DAYS

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools
Std - VIII

Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Date Day
Time Duration Morning 

School 
Time Duration Afternoon School

Sr.
No

Subjects Marks


