Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools Std - V Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Sr.No	Date Day	Time Duration Morning School	Time Duration Afternoon School	Subjects	Marks	
1	02.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	EVS I	24	
2	03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	EVS II	16	
3	04.04.2019 THURSDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (L.L) MARATHI (L.L)	20 20	
4	05.04.2019 FRIDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	HINDI	20	
5	08.04.2019 MONDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	English (H.L) Marathi (H.L)	40 40	
6	09.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	MATHS	40	
7	10.04.2019 WEDNESDAY		· · · · · ·			
8	11.04.2019 THURSDAY	D		יר		
9	12.04.2019 FRIDAY	RESERVE DAYS				
10	15.04.2019 MONDAY					
NOTE :-	15th April 2019 2. This is the Ter	are kept as Reserve days	Education Department regarding the B			
	0 0	will be informed. Kindly informed th	a a	the Govt regarding ele	Suon,	

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools Std - VI Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Date Day	Time Duration Morning School	Time Duration Afternoon School	Subjects	Marks		
02.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	Science	40		
03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	History -Civics / Geography	40		
04.04.2019 THURSDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (L.L) MARATHI (L.L)	40 40		
05.04.2019 FRIDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	HINDI	40		
08.04.2019 MONDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (H.L) MARATHI (H.L)	40 40		
09.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	MATHS	40		
10.04.2019 WEDNESDAY						
11.04.2019 THURSDAY	RESERVE DAYS					
12.04.2019 FRIDAY						
15.04.2019 MONDAY						
1. Since we have not yet received instructions from Education Department regarding the Baseline test, 10th 11th 12th & 15th April 2019 are kept as Reserve days						
	02.04.2019 TUESDAY 03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY 04.04.2019 THURSDAY 05.04.2019 FRIDAY 05.04.2019 MONDAY 09.04.2019 TUESDAY 10.04.2019 WEDNESDAY 11.04.2019 THURSDAY 12.04.2019 FRIDAY 12.04.2019 FRIDAY 15.04.2019 FRIDAY 15.04.2019 MONDAY	Date DaySchool02.04.2019 TUESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)04.04.2019 THURSDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)05.04.2019 FRIDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)05.04.2019 FRIDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)09.04.2019 MONDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)09.04.2019 TUESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)10.04.2019 THURSDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)11.04.2019 FRIDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)15.04.2019 MONDAYPRIDAY15.04.2019 MONDAYPRIDAY15.04.2019 MONDAYPreceived instructions from 15th April 2019 are kept as Reserve days2. This is the Tentative time table3. After getting information from Education Depart	Date DaySchoolSchool02.04.2019 TUESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)04.04.2019 THURSDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)05.04.2019 FRIDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)05.04.2019 FRIDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)08.04.2019 MONDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)09.04.2019 TUESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)10.04.2019 TUESDAY09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)10.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THURSDAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)11.04.2019 THINGAY1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2	Date Day School Subjects 02.04.2019 TUESDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) Science 03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) History -Civics / Geography 04.04.2019 THURSDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) ENGLISH (L.1) MARATHI (L.L) 05.04.2019 FRIDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) ENGLISH (H.1) MARATHI (L.L) 08.04.2019 O9.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) HINDI 09.04.2019 O9.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MARATHI (H.L) MARATHI (H.L) 09.04.2019 TUESDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 10.04.2019 TUESDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 10.04.2019 THURSDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 10.04.2019 THURSDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 10.04.2019 THURSDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS 10.04.2019 THURSDAY 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) MATHS		

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools Std - VII Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Sr.	Date Day	Time Duration Morning School	Time Duration Afternoon School	Subjects	Marks		
1	02.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	Science	50		
2	03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	History -Civics / Geography	50		
3	04.04.2019 THURSDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (L.L) MARATHI (L.L)	50 50		
4	05.04.2019 FRIDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	HINDI	50		
5	08.04.2019 MONDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (H.L) MARATHI (H.L)	50 50		
6	09.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	MATHS	50		
7	10.04.2019 WEDNESDAY						
8	11.04.2019 THURSDAY	D	RESERVE DAYS				
9	12.04.2019 FRIDAY	Γ					
10	15.04.2019 MONDAY						
NOTE :-	15th April 2019 2. This is the Ter	are kept as Reserve days	Education Department regarding the				

Indian Education Society's All Secondary Schools Std - VIII Second Semester Examination 2018-2019

Sr. No	Date Day	Time Duration Morning School	Time Duration Afternoon School	Subjects	Marks		
1	01.04.2019 MONDAY	09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS) 09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS) 09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS)	1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS) 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS) 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS)	SANSKRIT (Composite) GERMAN (Composite) FRENCH (Composite)	25 25 25		
2	02.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	SCIENCE	50		
3	03.04.2019 WEDNESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	History -Civics / Geography	50		
4	04.04.2019 THURSDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (L.L) MARATHI (L.L)	50 50		
5	05.04.2019 FRIDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS) 09.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (1HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) 1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS) 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM (1 HRS)	HINDI (Entire) SANSKRIT (Entire) HINDI (Composite)	50 50 25		
6	08.04.2019 MONDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	ENGLISH (H.L) MARATHI (H.L)	50 50		
7	09.04.2019 TUESDAY	09.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (2HRS)	1.00 PM TO 3.00 PM (2 HRS)	MATHS	50		
8 9 10	10.04.2019 WEDNESDAY 11.04.2019 THURSDAY 12.04.2019 FRIDAY		RESERVE D	AYS			
11	15.04.2019 MONDAY						
NO TE :-	Reserve days 2. This is the Ter 3. After getting i	nave not yet received instructions from Education Department regarding the Baseline test , 10th 11th 12th & 15th April 2019 are kept as s Tentative time table ing information from Education Department regarding Baseline test and from the Govt regarding election, changes if any , will be informed. ned the parents accordingly					